Event: 45

Place Name

1 Sydney Boyes
2 Julie Harster
3 Lauren Bellai
4 Samantha Fairley
5 Megan Glynn
6 Elizabeth Carter
7 Emily Richardson
8 Hannah Anderson
9 Natasha Eikelenboom
10 Jill Stark

11 Chloe O'Neill

12 Sydnee Kelly

13 Heather Earle

14 Brianne Misner
15 Laura Trabucco
16 Kelsey Bates

17 Amber Wiggins
18 Tani Weber

19 Maryse Thomas
20 Elisabeth Thomas
21 Jessica Williams
22 Alix Nori
23 Brittany Feor
24 Melyssa Superka
25 Melissa Donnelly
26 Sam Lawrence

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Final Results (2000 metres)

2/3/2008 11:13:07 PM

Club

Governor Simcoe

St. Mary’s School

St. Mary’s School

Port Dover Composite School
Grenville Rowing Club

Severn River Rowing Club
London Rowing Club

Port Dover Composite School
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
E.L. Crossley High School

Don Rowing Club

Brockville Rowing Club
Brockville Rowing Club

St. Marys School

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
E.L. Crossley High School
Westdale Secondary School

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
E.L. Crossley High School
Guelph Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
University of Toronto Rowing
Westdale Secondary School

Time (min)

07:51.6
07:52.0
07:52.9
07:57.5
07:59.9
08:04.3
08:08.1
08:13.2
08:13.8
08:14.6
08:18.6
08:22.0
08:22.9
08:24 .1
08:24.8
08:27.5
08:28.7
08:33.3
08:35.3
08:43.2
08:44.2
08:44.3
08:52.3
09:00.7
09:01.0
09:13.6

Split

Junior A Girls Lightweight (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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