## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008 Final Results (2000 metres)

Event: 45 Junior A Girls Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Sydney Boyes	Governor Simcoe	07:51.6	•	Gold
2	Julie Harster	St. Mary's School	07:52.0		Silver
3	Lauren Bellai	St. Mary's School	07:52.9		<b>Bronze</b>
4	Samantha Fairley	Port Dover Composite School	07:57.5		
5	Megan Glynn	Grenville Rowing Club	07:59.9		
6	Elizabeth Carter	Severn River Rowing Club	08:04.3		
7	Emily Richardson	London Rowing Club	08:08.1		
8	Hannah Anderson	Port Dover Composite School	08:13.2		
9	Natasha Eikelenboom	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	/ 08:13.8		
10	Jill Stark	E.L. Crossley High School	08:14.6		
11	Chloe O'Neill	Don Rowing Club	08:18.6		
12	Sydnee Kelly	Brockville Rowing Club	08:22.0		
13	Heather Earle	Brockville Rowing Club	08:22.9		
14	Brianne Misner	St. Marys School	08:24.1		
15	Laura Trabucco	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	/ 08:24.8		
16	Kelsey Bates	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	/ 08:27.5		
17	Amber Wiggins	E.L. Crossley High School	08:28.7		
18	Tani Weber	Westdale Secondary School	08:33.3		
19	Maryse Thomas	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	/ 08:35.3		
20	Elisabeth Thomas	E.L. Crossley High School	08:43.2		
21	Jessica Williams	Guelph Rowing Club	08:44.2		
22	Alix Nori	E.L. Crossley High School	08:44.3		
23	Brittany Feor	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	/ 08:52.3		
24	Melyssa Superka	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	/ 09:00.7		
25	Melissa Donnelly	University of Toronto Rowing	09:01.0		
26	Sam Lawrence	Westdale Secondary School	09:13.6		

2/3/2008 11:13:07 PM Page 1 of 1